
Sunday Nov. 3 Monday Nov. 4 Tuesday Nov. 5 Wednesday Nov. 6 Thursday Nov. 7 Friday Nov. 8 Saturday Nov. 9

Geology Talk
(**Sunset Point)

 1 pm 1 pm  1 pm  1 pm 1 pm 1 pm 1 pm

Evening Program
(Lodge)

7 pm
Finding Food

7 pm
Finding Food

Astronomy
(Visitor Center)

7 pm
Astronomy thru Ages

Sunday Nov. 10 Monday Nov. 11 Tuesday Nov. 12 Wednesday Nov. 13 Thursday Nov. 14 Friday Nov. 15 Saturday Nov. 16

Geology Talk
(**Sunset Point)

1 pm 1 pm 1 pm 1 pm 1 pm 1 pm 1 pm

Astronomy
(Visitor Center)

7 pm
Everything I Learned

Ranger Program Schedule
Bryce Canyon National Park

November 3 - 16, 2013

•	 EVENING PROGRAMS WILL BE AT THE BRYCE CANYON LODGE AUDITORIUM.
•	 ASTRONOMY EVENING PROGRAMS WILL BE AT THE VISITOR CENTER THEATER. STARGAZING WITH TELESCOPES (weather permitting) FOLLOWS
•	 SEE BELOW FOR PROGRAM DESCRIPTIONS.

** For Geology Talks follow the path from the Sunset Point shuttle stop to the viewpoint - look for“Geology Talk/Rim Walk” sign to your right 
just before you reach the viewpoint.

Program schedules are subject to change - inquire at the Visitor Center for the latest program information.

PROGRAM DESCRIPTIONS

 

Geology Talk -- 30 mins Learn all about Bryce 
Canyon’s amazing geology. Meet at the benches 
near Sunset Point - follow the path toward the 
viewpoint from the shuttle stop.

“Astronomy Through the Ages” Join “Dark 
Ranger” Kevin Doxstater for a journey through 
30,000 years of awe and wonder as humans have 
pondered our place in the Universe.  
Stargazing follows at Visitor Center!

“Everything I Need to Know I Learned from 
the Greeks” Join Dark Ranger Kim Hyatt as he 
tells how the astronomy of the ancient Greeks 
contributed to our knowledge of the heavens. 
Stargazing follows at Visitor Center!

“Finding Food the Wild Way” What’s yummy at 
Bryce Canyon? For our wildlife neighbors, every 
day is a picnic in the park. Join Ranger Kate 
Pitts to get the dish on the wild eaters of Bryce 
Canyon.


